Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4104 Series Controller
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 4104 Series
Controller
Versatile and cost-effective branch networking
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4104 Series controller provides high-performance WLAN and
security functionality in a compact and cost-effective form factor. Ideally suited for branch

•	 Hardware: 1 year parts/ labor, can be extended with support contract
•	 Mobility Controller Software: 90 days, can be extended with support contract
Ordering information
Part Number                                          Description
OmniAccess 500 Series Unified Access Points
OAW-4104-EG OmniAccess 4104 (EG) 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Branch Controller, 2K Clients - 32 APs
OAW-4104-IS OmniAccess 4104 (IS) 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Branch Controller, 2K Clients - 32 APs
OAW-4104-JP OmniAccess 4104 (JP) 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Branch Controller, 2K Clients - 32 APs
OAW-4104-RW OmniAccess 4104 (RW) 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Branch Controller, 2K Clients - 32 APs
OAW-4104-US OmniAccess 4104 (US) 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Branch Controller, 2K Clients - 32 APs
Accessories
OAW-4104-MNT-19 OmniAccess 4104-MNT-19 4104 Series 19-inch Rack Mount Kit
AP-AC-12V30B OmniAccess 12V/30W AC-to-DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with Type B DC plug 2.1/5.5/9.5mm
circular, 90-degree angled. (Note does not include country specific AC power cord PWR-CORD-xx).